BOnomil

f>FRABO

GROUP
| F—— =
| — — |

frabo
press

316 M

MX0382

Passaggio stagno M/M con manicotto da saldare.

NEW

Specifiche tecniche

BOX

MASTER BOX

CODICE

MX0382015015000
MX0382018018000
MX0382022022000
MX0382028028000
MX0382035035000
MX0382042042000
MX 0382054054000

oE
25
30
33
37
43,5
53
69

Applicazioni

=y

111

e

]

)

5

DRINKING
WATER

HEATING

HVAC

COMPRESSED
AIR

FIREFIGHTING

MARINE STEAM

INDUSTRIAL




	MX0382
	Specifiche tecniche
	Applicazioni


