



fr**FRABO**

frabo
press
316 M
MX0382



Passaggio stagno M/M con manicotto da saldare.

NEW

Specifiche tecniche

D	BOX	MASTER BOX	CODICE	ØE
15	1	-	MX0382015015000	25
18	1	-	MX0382018018000	30
22	1	-	MX0382022022000	33
28	1	-	MX0382028028000	37
35	1	-	MX0382035035000	43,5
42	1	-	MX0382042042000	53
54	1	-	MX0382054054000	69

Applicazioni



DRINKING
WATER



HEATING



HVAC



COMPRESSED
AIR



FIREFIGHTING



MARINE



STEAM



SOLAR



INDUSTRIAL